County Council of Howard County, Maryland

	J J	
2015 Legislative Session		Legislative day #12
RE	ESOLUTION NO. <u>[47</u> -2015	
Introduced by: Cha	airperson at the request of the Co	ounty Executive
A RESOLUTION confirming the	annointment of Julie D. Wilson	to the Howard County Design
Advisory Panel.	appointment of June D. Wilson	to the Howard County Design
Advisory ranci.	ų.	
	•	
20 /		
Introduced and read first time on November	<u>\$2015.</u>	\ 1 / /
	By order Lessica Feldmark Adr	ninistrator to the County Council
	o	ministrator to the County Council
Read for a second time and a public hearing held on	Yorenber 16 2015.	_ // /
	By order	cateldrank
,	Jessica Feldmark, Adr	ninistrator to the County Council
This Resolution was read the third time and was Ad	lonted Adonted with amendments Failed	Withdrawn by the County Council
on December 1, 2015.	., raoped with amendments, rancu_	

NOTE: [[text in brackets]] indicates deletions from existing language; TEXT IN SMALL CAPITALS indicates additions to existing language. Strike out indicates material deleted by amendment; <u>Underlining</u> indicates material added by amendment.

Certified by Jessica Feldmark, Administrator to the County Council

1	WHEREAS, Section 404 of the Howard County Charter and Section 6.300 of the Howard
2	County Code provide for the County Executive to appoint and for the County Council to confirm
3	nominees to Howard County Boards and Commissions created by law; and
4	WHEREAS, Section 6.340 and Subtitle 15 of Title 16 of the Howard County Code provide
5	for a Howard County Design Advisory Panel; and
6	WHEREAS, the County Executive has proposed the appointment of as a member of the
7	Design Advisory Panel; and
8	WHEREAS, the County Council ratifies the County Executive's special trust and confidence
9	in the abilities of the nominee.
	•
10	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the County Council of Howard County,
11	Maryland this day of 2015 that the following person is appointed as a
12	member of the Design Advisory Panel to serve from the passage of this Resolution to November 1,
13	2020 or until a successor is appointed and confirmed:
14	Julie D. Wilson
15	Clarksville, MD



Master Planning Archtitecture Interiors Project Management Julie Wilson Bio Howard County Design Review Panel 2015

Julie D. Wilson, RA, LEED AP is a licensed Architect with more than 25-years of experience in the architectural design of various building types. She is a Principal of Wilson + Mariani, an Architectural and Interior Design firm located in Howard County, Maryland. Ms. Wilson also manages the design and construction of large new construction projects for Morgan State University.

Ms. Wilson has served as Project Director/Project Manager for significant projects like the Maryland State Police Forensic Science Laboratory, the Public Safety Training Center, the Baltimore Convention Center and Pennsylvania Station Hotel Renovation Studies. Several of her projects have received design awards from the American Institute of Architects and other affiliated agencies. She has also served in leadership roles as President for both the Baltimore Chapter and the Maryland Chapter of the American Institute of Architects. As a LEED Accredited Professional she has led multiple LEED Certified projects, including the first LEED Silver Certified Private K-12 School Building in Maryland.

As a speaker and a teacher, Ms. Wilson has given multiple sustainable building presentations. She enjoys working with the Architecture and Engineering Students at Morgan State University. Her passion for Architecture has created many opportunities in her career to design or to collaborate with other designers on the projects that form our communities.